

## Pachet materiale de constructii 1

I.D.: 62915033

---

Data publicarii	09.11.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.864,77 RON - 2.864,77 RON

---

Descriere: ciment 43 BUC x 20,16 RON= 866,88RON var hidratat 9 BUC x 10,92 RON= 98,28RON amestec 9 m<sup>3</sup> x 100,84 RON= 907,56RON smirgel 1 BUC x 13,44 RON= 13,44RON disc abraziv 1 BUC x 10,08 RON= 10,08RON lopata 4 BUC x 23,52 RON= 94,08RON sapa 2 BUC x 37,81 RON= 75,62RON harleti 5 BUC x 37,81 RON= 189,05RON harleti 5 BUC x 23,52 RON= 117,6RON manusi 3 per x 3,78 RON= 11,34RON bidon 1 BUC x 27,73 RON= 27,73RON bidon40l 1 BUC x 26,05 RON= 26,05RON plasa sudabila10x10x3,7 1 BUC x 75,63 RON= 75,63RON silicon maro 1 BUC x 26,05 RON= 26,05RON surub 6x60 50 BUC x 0,21 RON= 10,5RON surub 6x60 50 BUC x 0,29 RON= 14,5RON surub4,8x45 2 BUC x 10,08 RON= 20,16RON sirma zn0,9 1 kg x 13,02 RON= 13,02RON plasa sudabila10x10x4,5 2 BUC x 117,64 RON= 235,28RON manusi 1 BUC x 12,6 RON= 12,6RON lacat 2 BUC x 4,62 RON= 9,24RON lacat 2 BUC x 5,04 RON= 10,08RON

---